
       RESULTS
Revision A

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard of NTT
     2nd place: MINALI Riccardo of NDP
     3rd place: ORKEN Ahmet of TSC

STAGE 4
PUTRAJAYA - GENTING HIGHLANDS

AND
TEMERLOH - KUALA LUMPUR

START LIST OF

PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020

Sunday, 9 February 2020

STAGE 3

2020.02.07-14 Malaysia

RESULTS OF

Honour List

  OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): FEDOROV Yevgeniy of VAM
  SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard of NTT
  KOM LEADER (RED JERSEY): MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman of TSC
  BEST ASIAN RIDER (WHITE JERSEY): FEDOROV Yevgeniy of VAM



PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020

Sunday, 9 February 2020

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Sunday, 9 February 2020

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 3
Reminder to all riders and team managers, litter is only to be left in the authorized litter zones or returned to vehicles

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 3
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.7 - Sheltering behind or taking advantage of the slipstream of a vehicle
Fine / Penalty: CHF100 fine, 20% penalty in the points and mountains classifications and 2 minute penalty
Rider nbr. 145 EYOB Metkel UCI ID 10009351790 of TSG
Fine / Penalty: CHF100 fine, 20% penalty in the points and mountains classifications and 20 second penalty
Rider nbr. 164 OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr UCI ID 10011045957 of VAM
Fine: CHF200
Manager HUNT Jeremy UCI ID 10050092295 of Team TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM
Manager NEPOMNYACHSHIY Yevgeniy UCI ID 10006088550 of Team VINO - ASTANA MOTORS

2B Article 6.3 - Breach of regulations  during the race or failure to comply with the instructions of commissaires
CHF200 & Team vehicle: Relegation to last position in the convoy for Stage 4
Manager FRASSI Francesco UCI ID 10009801226 of Team VINI ZABU' KTM

2C Article 8.1 - Failing to respect the instructions of the commissaires
Fine: CHF200
Manager HUNT Jeremy UCI ID 10050092295 of Team TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM

2D Article 8.4 - Discarding litter outside the authorised litter zones
Fine: CHF100
Rider nbr. 64 KUSABA Keigo UCI ID 10009531848 of AIS
Rider nbr. 72 FIELD Rylee UCI ID 10013683953 of BLN
Rider nbr. 112 BOUGLAS Georgios UCI ID 10006599216 of SMC

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 4
YELLOW No. 163 FEDOROV Yevgeniy of VAM
GREEN No. 4 WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard of NTT
RED No. 132 MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman of TSC
WHITE No. 163 FEDOROV Yevgeniy of VAM

wearer No. 154 BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit of TCC
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020
STAGE 3 - TEMERLOH - KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 9 February 2020 12:00
Distance: 162.5 km

Average Speed of Winner : 42.08km/hr
Partial Cloudy

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 4 10045463375 GER NTT 3:51:42 10 00
2 53 10009027852 ITA NDP 3:51:42 00:00 06 00
3 131 10007508790 TUR TSC 3:51:42 00:00 07 00
4 112 10006599216 GRE SMC 3:51:42 00:00 05 00
5 21 10014704978 ITA BCF 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
6 175 10010725251 CAN WGC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
7 83 10009431010 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
8 14 10007744624 ITA ANS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
9 205 10009154457 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00

10 74 10009489412 AUS BLN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
11 173 10010677862 USA WGC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
12 103 10072878811 AUS ACA 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
13 151 10052265095 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
14 32 10014971629 ITA THR 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
15 183 10009798495 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
16 62 10007801107 JPN AIS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
17 36 10013184203 ITA THR 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
18 82 10015871608 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 05 00
19 161 10006895367 KAZ VAM 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
20 45 10008892961 FRA VCB 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
21 41 10003225030 FRA VCB 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
22 203 10010208525 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 01 00
23 192 10008917617 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
24 163 10036104491 KAZ VAM 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
25 72 10013683953 AUS BLN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
26 145 10009351790 ERI TSG 3:51:42 00:00 00 2:00
27 153 10006013778 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
28 195 10006279217 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
29 155 10016193930 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
30 46 10003223818 FRA VCB 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
31 54 10007947516 JPN NDP 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
32 55 10009436262 SRB NDP 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
33 75 10051911148 RSA BLN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
34 31 10006569611 ITA THR 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
35 174 10012493479 USA WGC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
36 61 10005480783 JPN AIS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
37 51 10008065431 FRA NDP 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
38 26 10014429843 ITA BCF 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
39 33 10011235008 ITA THR 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
40 44 10007624180 FRA VCB 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
41 111 10007179903 NED SMC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
42 202 10007732500 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
43 2 10007524251 RSA NTT 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
44 22 10015827451 ITA BCF 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
45 125 10006383893 NZL STG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
46 146 10003034464 COL TSG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
47 81 10009060285 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
48 1 10015083480 ITA NTT 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
49 182 10005739148 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
50 154 10052018050 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
51 133 10008691382 MDA TSC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
52 42 10006070867 FRA VCB 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
53 144 10005953861 RUS TSG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
54 6 10009374830 DEN NTT 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
55 136 10005497052 ROU TSC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
56 134 10006688940 ITA TSC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
57 204 10049095017 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
58 143 10011128712 AUS TSG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
59 162 10015855945 KAZ VAM 3:51:42 00:00 00 00

WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard
MINALI Riccardo
ORKEN Ahmet
BOUGLAS Georgios
LONARDI Giovanni
COWAN Alexander
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
PACIONI Luca
ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
WARD Tristan
ROSS Kent
JONES Taj
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
BEVILACQUA Mattia

GAUTIER Cyril
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer
CHOY Hiu Fung

SUMIYOSHI Kota
TORTOMASI Leonardo

SUZUKI Ryu

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
NIKITIN Matvey
PACHER Quentin

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

ROLLAND Pierre

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
HO Burr

FIELD Rylee

TVETCOV Serghei

NAKANE Hideto

VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre
RAJOVIC Dusan

EYOB Metkel

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

FORTUNATO Lorenzo
MOTTIER Justin

BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel
HOEHN Alex

DE ROSSI Lucas

OVECHKIN Artem

RAILEANU Cristian

BATTISTELLA Samuele
SUZUKI Yuzuru

SAVINI Daniel

ITO Masakazu

MEIJERS Jeroen
MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar
MEINTJES Louis
MAZZUCCO Fabio
VINK Michael
QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian
CAHYADI Aiman

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

MOREY Drew

LE BON Johan

SVENDGAARD Michael Carbel

FICARA Pierpaolo
EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

CHZHAN Igor
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020
60 3 10010995841 AUS NTT 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
61 193 10009161127 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
62 191 10009976129 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
63 85 10065290882 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
64 201 10049093195 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
65 181 10004556960 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
66 15 10010183263 CRC ANS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
67 115 10052018656 ESP SMC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
68 86 10056071539 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
69 126 10008995015 NZL STG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
70 186 10021229240 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
71 132 10014871801 MAS TSC 3:51:42 00:00 02 00
72 135 10010991902 ITA TSC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
73 25 10013373149 ITA BCF 3:52:03 00:21 00 00
74 176 10015547666 IRL WGC 3:52:08 00:26 00 00
75 105 10055223090 AUS ACA 3:52:21 00:39 00 00
76 52 10009638851 JPN NDP 3:53:10 01:28 00 00
77 23 10014968191 ITA BCF 3:53:40 01:58 00 00
78 113 10009407869 PHI SMC 3:55:04 03:22 00 00
79 5 10006003573 JPN NTT 3:55:36 03:54 00 00
80 94 10071364395 KOR KSP 3:58:11 06:29 00 00
81 166 10036105101 KAZ VAM 3:58:11 06:29 00 00
82 84 10060077639 INA PGN 3:58:23 06:41 00 00
83 95 10064904300 KOR KSP 3:59:16 07:34 00 00
84 156 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:59:16 07:34 00 00
85 11 10009026034 ITA ANS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
86 122 10015781678 NZL STG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
87 73 10072871030 AUS BLN 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
88 123 10055222888 AUS STG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
89 121 10010995033 AUS STG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
90 116 10009002287 NED SMC 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
91 34 10009974816 ITA THR 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
92 16 10015083177 ITA ANS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
93 35 10023470950 ITA THR 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
94 124 10087835302 AUS STG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
95 114 10087823376 URU SMC 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
96 194 10009161228 HKG HKG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
97 206 10004527759 MAS MAS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
98 184 10008687342 JPN BLZ 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
99 66 10011202571 JPN AIS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00

100 196 10004873121 HKG HKG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
101 93 10013958987 KOR KSP 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
102 152 10052265604 THA TCC 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
103 65 10011135681 JPN AIS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
104 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
105 142 10004874232 MAS TSG 4:00:27 08:45 02 00
106 171 10054793462 USA WGC 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
107 92 10008017032 KOR KSP 4:03:43 12:01 00 00
108 102 10008871440 AUS ACA 4:03:43 12:01 00 00
109 91 10008016628 KOR KSP 4:03:43 12:01 00 00
110 43 10008990971 FRA VCB 4:03:43 12:01 00 00
111 96 10084434743 KOR KSP 4:05:54 14:12 00 00
112 165 10011219446 KAZ VAM 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
113 24 10005390352 ITA BCF 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
114 63 10009148801 JPN AIS 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
115 164 10011045957 KAZ VAM 4:07:07 15:25 00 20
116 101 10055346766 AUS ACA 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
117 172 10051468887 USA WGC 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
118 104 10055342827 AUS ACA 4:13:22 21:40 00 00
119 64 10009531848 JPN AIS 4:13:36 21:54 00 00
120 106 10003398721 AUS ACA 4:13:36 21:54 00 00

LIPHONGYU Navuti
OMAE Kakeru
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
SALEH Mohd Harrif
BOARDMAN Samuel
PARK Kyoungho
DONOHOE Alistair
KWON Soonyeong

LANGE Colby
GILMORE Zack
KUSABA Keigo
SHAW Stuart

IACCHI Alessandro
BETTLES Carter
FERRARI BARCELO Fabricio
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
MANAN Anuar
NISHIMURA Hiroki
KAIHARA Ryota
KO Siu Wai
KIM Jihun

SUNDERLAND Dylan

KIM Jaehyun
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
VIEL Mattia
HARVEY James
VAN DAM Ben
QUICK Blake
DUTTON Jay
LOOIJ Andre

SHIN Gwangho
SEMENOV Alexandr
PELUCCHI Matteo

LECROQ Jérémy

BEVILACQUA Simone
VENCHIARUTTI Nicola

IRIBE Shotaro
KIM Kookhyun

NAKAMURA Kaito
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman
CELANO Danilo
PESSOT Alessandro
MCGEOUGH Cormac
DRAKE Amarni
ISHIGAMI Masahiro
MONACO Alessandro
PEREZ Dominic

CHIU Ho San
FUNG Ka Hoo
FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
MASUDA Nariyuki
RIVERA SERRANO Kevin
NOHALES NIETO Edgar
HIBATULLAH Jamal
ZENOVICH Mathew

BRUSSENSKIY Gleb
HASAN Sandy Nur

OKAMOTO Hayato
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
RICE Matthew
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020
OUT OF RACE

DNF 71 10015604957 AUS BLN 00 00
DNF 185 10009798903 JPN BLZ 00 00
DNS 12 10007518086 ITA ANS 00 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 122
No of Riders Not Starting: 1
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 2
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 120

STAGE BEST ASIAN RIDER
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 83 10009431010 INA PGN 3:51:42 00 00
2 205 10009154457 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
3 151 10052265095 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
4 183 10009798495 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
5 62 10007801107 JPN AIS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
6 82 10015871608 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 05 00
7 161 10006895367 KAZ VAM 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
8 203 10010208525 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 01 00
9 192 10008917617 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00

10 163 10036104491 KAZ VAM 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
11 153 10006013778 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
12 195 10006279217 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
13 155 10016193930 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
14 54 10007947516 JPN NDP 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
15 61 10005480783 JPN AIS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
16 202 10007732500 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
17 81 10009060285 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
18 182 10005739148 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
19 154 10052018050 THA TCC 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
20 204 10049095017 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
21 162 10015855945 KAZ VAM 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
22 193 10009161127 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
23 191 10009976129 HKG HKG 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
24 85 10065290882 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
25 201 10049093195 MAS MAS 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
26 181 10004556960 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
27 86 10056071539 INA PGN 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
28 186 10021229240 JPN BLZ 3:51:42 00:00 00 00
29 132 10014871801 MAS TSC 3:51:42 00:00 02 00
30 52 10009638851 JPN NDP 3:53:10 01:28 00 00
31 113 10009407869 PHI SMC 3:55:04 03:22 00 00
32 5 10006003573 JPN NTT 3:55:36 03:54 00 00
33 94 10071364395 KOR KSP 3:58:11 06:29 00 00
34 166 10036105101 KAZ VAM 3:58:11 06:29 00 00
35 84 10060077639 INA PGN 3:58:23 06:41 00 00
36 95 10064904300 KOR KSP 3:59:16 07:34 00 00
37 156 10009435353 LAO TCC 3:59:16 07:34 00 00
38 194 10009161228 HKG HKG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
39 206 10004527759 MAS MAS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
40 184 10008687342 JPN BLZ 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
41 66 10011202571 JPN AIS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
42 196 10004873121 HKG HKG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
43 93 10013958987 KOR KSP 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
44 152 10052265604 THA TCC 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
45 65 10011135681 JPN AIS 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
46 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 4:00:27 08:45 00 00
47 142 10004874232 MAS TSG 4:00:27 08:45 02 00
48 92 10008017032 KOR KSP 4:03:43 12:01 00 00
49 91 10008016628 KOR KSP 4:03:43 12:01 00 00
50 96 10084434743 KOR KSP 4:05:54 14:12 00 00
51 165 10011219446 KAZ VAM 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
52 63 10009148801 JPN AIS 4:07:07 15:25 00 00
53 164 10011045957 KAZ VAM 4:07:07 15:25 00 20
54 64 10009531848 JPN AIS 4:13:36 21:54 00 00

SHIN Gwangho

ONODERA Rei

KAIHARA Ryota
KO Siu Wai
KIM Jihun
LIPHONGYU Navuti
OMAE Kakeru
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
SALEH Mohd Harrif
PARK Kyoungho

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

SUZUKI Ryu

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

SUMIYOSHI Kota

SEMENOV Alexandr

KWON Soonyeong

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair

CHIRICO Luca

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

NIKITIN Matvey

NISHIMURA Hiroki

BRUSSENSKIY Gleb

MANAN Anuar
LAU Wan Yau Vincent
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

SUZUKI Yuzuru

CHOY Hiu Fung

CHZHAN Igor

NAKAMURA Kaito

FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

HIBATULLAH Jamal

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar
CAHYADI Aiman

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan

FUNG Ka Hoo

KIM Jaehyun

ISHIGAMI Masahiro
PEREZ Dominic
IRIBE Shotaro

OKAMOTO Hayato
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
KUSABA Keigo

MASUDA Nariyuki

HASAN Sandy Nur

KIM Kookhyun

NAKANE Hideto
ITO Masakazu

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
HO Burr

CHIU Ho San

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit
EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING 175,173,174 11:35:06
2 53,54,55 11:35:06 00:00
3 VINI ZABU' KTM 32,36,31 11:35:06 00:00
4 TEAM BRIDGELANE 74,72,75 11:35:06 00:00
5 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 151,153,155 11:35:06 00:00
6 B&B HOTELS - VITAL CONCEPT 45,41,46 11:35:06 00:00
7 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 83,82,81 11:35:06 00:00
8 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 205,203,202 11:35:06 00:00
9 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' 21,26,22 11:35:06 00:00

10 4,2,1 11:35:06 00:00
11 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 161,163,162 11:35:06 00:00
12 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING 131,133,136 11:35:06 00:00
13 SSOIS MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM 112,111,115 11:35:06 00:00
14 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA 192,195,193 11:35:06 00:00
15 145,146,144 11:35:06 00:00
16 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 183,182,181 11:35:06 00:00
17 AISAN RACING TEAM 62,61,66 11:43:51 08:45
18 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 14,15,11 11:43:51 08:45
19 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 125,126,122 11:43:51 08:45
20 103,105,102 11:47:46 12:40
21 KSPO PROFESSIONAL 94,95,93 11:57:54 22:48

STAGE BEST ASIAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 151,153,155 11:35:06
2 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM 82,83,81 11:35:06 00:00
3 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 203,205,202 11:35:06 00:00
4 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS 161,163,162 11:35:06 00:00
5 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA 192,195,193 11:35:06 00:00
6 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN 183,182,181 11:35:06 00:00
7 AISAN RACING TEAM 62,61,66 11:43:51 08:45
8 KSPO PROFESSIONAL 94,95,93 11:57:54 22:48

ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST

NTT PRO CYCLING TEAM

NIPPO DELKO PROVENCE

TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020

AFTER STAGE 3
Sunday, 9 February 2020

Total Distance Covered: 423.6 km
Average Speed of Leader : 43.23 km/hr

Petronas INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 
 (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 163 10036104491 KAZ VAM 9:47:56
2 ▲0 154 10052018050 THA TCC 9:48:05 00:09
3 ▲2 4 10045463375 GER NTT 9:49:13 01:17
4 ▲2 131 10007508790 TUR TSC 9:49:18 01:22
5 ▼1 132 10014871801 MAS TSC 9:49:18 01:22
6 ▼3 103 10072878811 AUS ACA 9:49:19 01:23
7 ▲7 82 10015871608 INA PGN 9:49:23 01:27
8 ▲8 112 10006599216 GRE SMC 9:49:24 01:28
9 ▼1 72 10013683953 AUS BLN 9:49:25 01:29

10 ▲2 81 10009060285 INA PGN 9:49:28 01:32
11 ▲2 125 10006383893 NZL STG 9:49:28 01:32
12 ▲47 203 10010208525 MAS MAS 9:49:28 01:32
13 ▲6 21 10014704978 ITA BCF 9:49:29 01:33
14 ▲4 14 10007744624 ITA ANS 9:49:29 01:33
15 ▲8 175 10010725251 CAN WGC 9:49:29 01:33
16 ▲8 32 10014971629 ITA THR 9:49:29 01:33
17 ▲8 45 10008892961 FRA VCB 9:49:29 01:33
18 ▲11 83 10009431010 INA PGN 9:49:29 01:33
19 ▲9 62 10007801107 JPN AIS 9:49:29 01:33
20 ▲11 205 10009154457 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
21 ▲16 173 10010677862 USA WGC 9:49:29 01:33
22 ▲12 161 10006895367 KAZ VAM 9:49:29 01:33
23 ▲7 54 10007947516 JPN NDP 9:49:29 01:33
24 ▼3 134 10006688940 ITA TSC 9:49:29 01:33
25 ▼3 6 10009374830 DEN NTT 9:49:29 01:33
26 ▲6 26 10014429843 ITA BCF 9:49:29 01:33
27 ▲8 31 10006569611 ITA THR 9:49:29 01:33
28 ▲18 74 10009489412 AUS BLN 9:49:29 01:33
29 ▲9 33 10011235008 ITA THR 9:49:29 01:33
30 ▲3 182 10005739148 JPN BLZ 9:49:29 01:33
31 ▲8 51 10008065431 FRA NDP 9:49:29 01:33
32 ▲11 75 10051911148 RSA BLN 9:49:29 01:33
33 ▲11 46 10003223818 FRA VCB 9:49:29 01:33
34 ▲6 146 10003034464 COL TSG 9:49:29 01:33
35 ▲10 174 10012493479 USA WGC 9:49:29 01:33
36 ▲5 42 10006070867 FRA VCB 9:49:29 01:33
37 ▲13 192 10008917617 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
38 ▲9 133 10008691382 MDA TSC 9:49:29 01:33
39 ▲15 22 10015827451 ITA BCF 9:49:29 01:33
40 ▲12 1 10015083480 ITA NTT 9:49:29 01:33
41 ▲30 151 10052265095 THA TCC 9:49:29 01:33
42 ▲20 153 10006013778 THA TCC 9:49:29 01:33
43 ▲8 144 10005953861 RUS TSG 9:49:29 01:33
44 ▲4 3 10010995841 AUS NTT 9:49:29 01:33
45 ▲21 195 10006279217 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
46 ▲15 61 10005480783 JPN AIS 9:49:29 01:33
47 ▲29 183 10009798495 JPN BLZ 9:49:29 01:33
48 ▲24 41 10003225030 FRA VCB 9:49:29 01:33
49 ▲4 143 10011128712 AUS TSG 9:49:29 01:33
50 ▲20 155 10016193930 THA TCC 9:49:29 01:33
51 ▲13 44 10007624180 FRA VCB 9:49:29 01:33
52 ▲11 111 10007179903 NED SMC 9:49:29 01:33
53 ▲5 193 10009161127 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
54 ▲6 85 10065290882 INA PGN 9:49:29 01:33
55 ▲2 135 10010991902 ITA TSC 9:49:29 01:33
56 ▲22 202 10007732500 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
57 ▲36 36 10013184203 ITA THR 9:49:29 01:33
58 ▲16 136 10005497052 ROU TSC 9:49:29 01:33
59 ▲10 191 10009976129 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33

CAHYADI Aiman
VINK Michael

MOREY Drew

DE ROSSI Lucas
VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre

MAZZUCCO Fabio
BATTISTELLA Samuele

SAVINI Daniel
BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel

ROLLAND Pierre
QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian

LE BON Johan

FICARA Pierpaolo
SVENDGAARD Michael Carbel

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

OVECHKIN Artem

HO Burr

FEDOROV Yevgeniy
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit
WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard
ORKEN Ahmet
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

NAKANE Hideto

SUZUKI Yuzuru

PACHER Quentin
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin
SUMIYOSHI Kota
ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
ROSS Kent
NIKITIN Matvey

BEVILACQUA Mattia

LONARDI Giovanni
PACIONI Luca
COWAN Alexander

FIELD Rylee

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
BOUGLAS Georgios

JONES Taj

ITO Masakazu
SUZUKI Ryu
GAUTIER Cyril

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

WARD Tristan
FORTUNATO Lorenzo

HOEHN Alex

CHOY Hiu Fung
RAILEANU Cristian

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

SUNDERLAND Dylan

MOTTIER Justin
MEIJERS Jeroen
CHIU Ho San
FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham
CELANO Danilo

TORTOMASI Leonardo
TVETCOV Serghei
FUNG Ka Hoo
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020

60 ▲25 2 10007524251 RSA NTT 9:49:29 01:33
61 ▲19 162 10015855945 KAZ VAM 9:49:29 01:33
62 ▲19 86 10056071539 INA PGN 9:49:29 01:33
63 ▲24 204 10049095017 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
64 ▲25 201 10049093195 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
65 ▲25 186 10021229240 JPN BLZ 9:49:29 01:33
66 ▲17 105 10055223090 AUS ACA 9:50:08 02:12
67 ▲35 181 10004556960 JPN BLZ 9:50:43 02:47
68 ▲33 25 10013373149 ITA BCF 9:50:53 02:57
69 ▲25 52 10009638851 JPN NDP 9:50:57 03:01
70 ▲12 23 10014968191 ITA BCF 9:51:27 03:31
71 ▲13 145 10009351790 ERI TSG 9:51:29 03:33
72 ▲24 113 10009407869 PHI SMC 9:53:14 05:18
73 ▲34 53 10009027852 ITA NDP 9:53:34 05:38
74 ▲31 176 10015547666 IRL WGC 9:53:35 05:39
75 ▲31 55 10009436262 SRB NDP 9:53:37 05:41
76 ▲40 126 10008995015 NZL STG 9:55:30 07:34
77 ▲41 115 10052018656 ESP SMC 9:55:30 07:34
78 ▼51 166 10036105101 KAZ VAM 9:55:58 08:02
79 ▲12 84 10060077639 INA PGN 9:56:10 08:14
80 ▲23 5 10006003573 JPN NTT 9:56:38 08:42
81 ▼16 156 10009435353 LAO TCC 9:57:03 09:07
82 ▼73 11 10009026034 ITA ANS 9:58:11 10:15
83 ▼66 142 10004874232 MAS TSG 9:58:12 10:16
84 ▼73 73 10072871030 AUS BLN 9:58:12 10:16
85 ▼75 35 10023470950 ITA THR 9:58:12 10:16
86 ▼66 116 10009002287 NED SMC 9:58:14 10:18
87 ▼51 123 10055222888 AUS STG 9:58:14 10:18
88 ▼33 206 10004527759 MAS MAS 9:58:14 10:18
89 ▼33 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 9:58:14 10:18
90 ▼23 34 10009974816 ITA THR 9:58:14 10:18
91 ▼14 184 10008687342 JPN BLZ 9:58:14 10:18
92 ▼13 171 10054793462 USA WGC 9:58:14 10:18
93 ▼7 152 10052265604 THA TCC 9:58:14 10:18
94 ▲1 114 10087823376 URU SMC 9:58:14 10:18
95 ▲2 16 10015083177 ITA ANS 9:58:37 10:41
96 ▲25 15 10010183263 CRC ANS 10:00:19 12:23
97 ▲18 95 10064904300 KOR KSP 10:01:14 13:18
98 ▼91 43 10008990971 FRA VCB 10:01:26 13:30
99 ▲5 65 10011135681 JPN AIS 10:01:54 13:58

100 ▼2 102 10008871440 AUS ACA 10:02:21 14:25
101 ▲9 194 10009161228 HKG HKG 10:02:25 14:29
102 ▲7 196 10004873121 HKG HKG 10:02:25 14:29
103 ▲8 124 10087835302 AUS STG 10:02:25 14:29
104 ▲8 66 10011202571 JPN AIS 10:02:25 14:29
105 ▲9 121 10010995033 AUS STG 10:02:25 14:29
106 ▼6 91 10008016628 KOR KSP 10:02:29 14:33
107 ▲13 94 10071364395 KOR KSP 10:04:01 16:05
108 ▼93 24 10005390352 ITA BCF 10:04:54 16:58
109 ▼60 101 10055346766 AUS ACA 10:04:54 16:58
110 ▼35 172 10051468887 USA WGC 10:04:54 16:58
111 ▼23 165 10011219446 KAZ VAM 10:04:54 16:58
112 ▼44 164 10011045957 KAZ VAM 10:05:14 17:18
113 ▲6 92 10008017032 KOR KSP 10:07:31 19:35
114 ▼1 96 10084434743 KOR KSP 10:07:52 19:56
115 ▼7 63 10009148801 JPN AIS 10:09:05 21:09
116 ▲6 93 10013958987 KOR KSP 10:09:13 21:17
117 ▲6 122 10015781678 NZL STG 10:09:56 22:00
118 ▼92 64 10009531848 JPN AIS 10:11:23 23:27
119 ▼20 104 10055342827 AUS ACA 10:12:03 24:07
120 ▼3 106 10003398721 AUS ACA 10:17:24 29:28

RIVERA SERRANO Kevin
KIM Jaehyun
LECROQ Jérémy
OMAE Kakeru
DONOHOE Alistair

MEINTJES Louis
CHZHAN Igor
HIBATULLAH Jamal
EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal
ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
NAKAMURA Kaito
DRAKE Amarni
MASUDA Nariyuki
PESSOT Alessandro
ISHIGAMI Masahiro
MONACO Alessandro
EYOB Metkel
PEREZ Dominic
MINALI Riccardo
MCGEOUGH Cormac
RAJOVIC Dusan
ZENOVICH Mathew
NOHALES NIETO Edgar
BRUSSENSKIY Gleb
HASAN Sandy Nur
IRIBE Shotaro

LAU Wan Yau Vincent
KO Siu Wai
BETTLES Carter
KAIHARA Ryota
DUTTON Jay
KWON Soonyeong
KIM Kookhyun

PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
VIEL Mattia
SALEH Mohd Harrif
VAN DAM Ben
IACCHI Alessandro
LOOIJ Andre
QUICK Blake
MANAN Anuar
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
BEVILACQUA Simone
NISHIMURA Hiroki
BOARDMAN Samuel
LIPHONGYU Navuti
FERRARI BARCELO Fabricio
VENCHIARUTTI Nicola

HARVEY James
KUSABA Keigo
GILMORE Zack
SHAW Stuart

PELUCCHI Matteo
RICE Matthew
LANGE Colby
SEMENOV Alexandr
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
PARK Kyoungho
SHIN Gwangho
OKAMOTO Hayato
KIM Jihun
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020

BEST ASIAN RIDER 
 (WHITE JERSEY)
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 163 10036104491 KAZ VAM 9:47:56
2 ▲0 154 10052018050 THA TCC 9:48:05 00:09
3 ▲0 132 10014871801 MAS TSC 9:49:18 01:22
4 ▲1 82 10015871608 INA PGN 9:49:23 01:27
5 ▼1 81 10009060285 INA PGN 9:49:28 01:32
6 ▲13 203 10010208525 MAS MAS 9:49:28 01:32
7 ▲3 83 10009431010 INA PGN 9:49:29 01:33
8 ▲1 62 10007801107 JPN AIS 9:49:29 01:33
9 ▲3 205 10009154457 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33

10 ▲4 161 10006895367 KAZ VAM 9:49:29 01:33
11 ▲0 54 10007947516 JPN NDP 9:49:29 01:33
12 ▲1 182 10005739148 JPN BLZ 9:49:29 01:33
13 ▲2 192 10008917617 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
14 ▲14 151 10052265095 THA TCC 9:49:29 01:33
15 ▲7 153 10006013778 THA TCC 9:49:29 01:33
16 ▲8 195 10006279217 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
17 ▲4 61 10005480783 JPN AIS 9:49:29 01:33
18 ▲12 183 10009798495 JPN BLZ 9:49:29 01:33
19 ▲8 155 10016193930 THA TCC 9:49:29 01:33
20 ▼2 193 10009161127 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
21 ▼1 85 10065290882 INA PGN 9:49:29 01:33
22 ▲10 202 10007732500 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
23 ▲3 191 10009976129 HKG HKG 9:49:29 01:33
24 ▲9 162 10015855945 KAZ VAM 9:49:29 01:33
25 ▲9 86 10056071539 INA PGN 9:49:29 01:33
26 ▲10 204 10049095017 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
27 ▲11 201 10049093195 MAS MAS 9:49:29 01:33
28 ▲11 186 10021229240 JPN BLZ 9:49:29 01:33
29 ▲15 181 10004556960 JPN BLZ 9:50:43 02:47
30 ▲11 52 10009638851 JPN NDP 9:50:57 03:01
31 ▲11 113 10009407869 PHI SMC 9:53:14 05:18
32 ▼24 166 10036105101 KAZ VAM 9:55:58 08:02
33 ▲7 84 10060077639 INA PGN 9:56:10 08:14
34 ▲11 5 10006003573 JPN NTT 9:56:38 08:42
35 ▼12 156 10009435353 LAO TCC 9:57:03 09:07
36 ▼30 142 10004874232 MAS TSG 9:58:12 10:16
37 ▼21 206 10004527759 MAS MAS 9:58:14 10:18
38 ▼21 141 10050091992 MAS TSG 9:58:14 10:18
39 ▼8 184 10008687342 JPN BLZ 9:58:14 10:18
40 ▼5 152 10052265604 THA TCC 9:58:14 10:18
41 ▲11 95 10064904300 KOR KSP 10:01:14 13:18
42 ▲4 65 10011135681 JPN AIS 10:01:54 13:58
43 ▲6 194 10009161228 HKG HKG 10:02:25 14:29
44 ▲4 196 10004873121 HKG HKG 10:02:25 14:29
45 ▲5 66 10011202571 JPN AIS 10:02:25 14:29
46 ▼3 91 10008016628 KOR KSP 10:02:29 14:33
47 ▲7 94 10071364395 KOR KSP 10:04:01 16:05
48 ▼11 165 10011219446 KAZ VAM 10:04:54 16:58
49 ▼24 164 10011045957 KAZ VAM 10:05:14 17:18
50 ▲3 92 10008017032 KOR KSP 10:07:31 19:35
51 ▲0 96 10084434743 KOR KSP 10:07:52 19:56
52 ▼5 63 10009148801 JPN AIS 10:09:05 21:09
53 ▲2 93 10013958987 KOR KSP 10:09:13 21:17
54 ▼47 64 10009531848 JPN AIS 10:11:23 23:27

KIM Jaehyun
OMAE Kakeru
LAU Wan Yau Vincent

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit

SUMIYOSHI Kota

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer

CHIU Ho San
FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

ITO Masakazu

ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi

FEDOROV Yevgeniy

CAHYADI Aiman

NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

MANAN Anuar

IRIBE Shotaro
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya
SALEH Mohd Harrif

NIKITIN Matvey

HIBATULLAH Jamal

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
NAKAMURA Kaito

NAKANE Hideto

CHOY Hiu Fung
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

SUZUKI Yuzuru

EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

CHZHAN Igor

PEREZ Dominic
BRUSSENSKIY Gleb
HASAN Sandy Nur

MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar
FUNG Ka Hoo

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

SUZUKI Ryu

HO Burr

MASUDA Nariyuki
ISHIGAMI Masahiro

KIM Jihun
KUSABA Keigo

NISHIMURA Hiroki
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

LIPHONGYU Navuti

OKAMOTO Hayato
SHIN Gwangho

KO Siu Wai
KAIHARA Ryota
KWON Soonyeong
KIM Kookhyun
SEMENOV Alexandr
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr
PARK Kyoungho
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020

TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS VAM 29:27:10
2 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 29:27:13 00:03
3 ▲0 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE' BCF 29:28:27 01:17
4 ▲8 WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING WGC 29:28:27 01:17
5 ▼1 NIPPO DELKO PROVENCE NDP 29:28:27 01:17
6 ▼1 TEAM BRIDGELANE BLN 29:28:27 01:17
7 ▲4 VINI ZABU' KTM THR 29:28:27 01:17
8 ▼2 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TSC 29:28:27 01:17
9 ▼2 SSOIS MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM SMC 29:28:27 01:17

10 ▼2 NTT PRO CYCLING TEAM NTT 29:28:27 01:17
11 ▼2 B&B HOTELS - VITAL CONCEPT VCB 29:28:27 01:17
12 ▼2 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 29:28:27 01:17
13 ▲3 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 29:28:27 01:17
14 ▼1 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM TSG 29:28:27 01:17
15 ▲0 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN BLZ 29:28:27 01:17
16 ▲3 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA HKG 29:28:27 01:17
17 ▼3 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 29:37:12 10:02
18 ▼1 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC ANS 29:37:12 10:02
19 ▼1 ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST ACA 29:41:07 13:57
20 ▲0 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM STG 29:41:23 14:13
21 ▲0 KSPO PROFESSIONAL KSP 30:00:36 33:26

BEST ASIAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS VAM 29:27:10
2 ▲0 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 29:27:13 00:03
3 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 29:28:27 01:17
4 ▲1 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM PGN 29:28:27 01:17
5 ▲1 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN BLZ 29:28:27 01:17
6 ▲1 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA HKG 29:28:27 01:17
7 ▼3 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 29:37:12 10:02
8 ▲0 KSPO PROFESSIONAL KSP 30:00:36 33:26

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 4
ORDER TEAM

1 VINO - ASTANA MOTORS
2 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
3 NTT PRO CYCLING TEAM
4 TEAM SAPURA CYCLING
5 ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST
6 PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM
7 SSOIS MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM
8 TEAM BRIDGELANE
9 ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
10 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
11 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'
12 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC
13 WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING
14 B&B HOTELS - VITAL CONCEPT
15 AISAN RACING TEAM
16 NIPPO DELKO PROVENCE
17 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN
18 TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM
19 TEAM HONGKONG CHINA
20 KSPO PROFESSIONAL
21 VINI ZABU' KTM
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020
STAGE 3 - TEMERLOH - KUALA LUMPUR

Sunday, 9 February 2020

Petronas BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION 
 (GREEN JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 4 NTT 34
 at 9.2km @ Mentakab 2 163 VAM 21

1 131 ORKEN A TSC 3 03 3 131 TSC 21
2 142 SALEH M TSG 2 02 4 112 SMC 20
3 203 AHMAD KAMAL M MAS 1 01 5 103 ACA 19

6 53 NDP 19
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 7 154 TCC 16
 at 18.8km @ Desa Bakti 8 132 TSC 11

1 82 VAN AERT B PGN 3 03 9 24 BCF 11
2 112 BOUGLAS G SMC 2 02 10 21 BCF 9
3 132 MOHD ZARIFF M TSC 1 01 11 142 TSG 9

12 43 VCB 9
INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 13 14 ANS 7
 at 58.2km @ Mempaga 14 82 PGN 6

1 112 BOUGLAS G SMC 3 03 15 175 WGC 5
2 82 VAN AERT B PGN 2 02 16 74 BLN 5
3 132 MOHD ZARIFF M TSC 1 01 17 72 BLN 4

18 83 PGN 4
FINISH 19 55 NDP 3
 at 162.5km @ Petronas Twin Towers 20 11 ANS 3

1 4 WALSCHEID M NTT 15 10 21 205 MAS 2
2 53 MINALI R NDP 12 06 22 73 BLN 2
3 131 ORKEN A TSC 9 04 23 35 THR 2
4 112 BOUGLAS G SMC 7 24 81 PGN 1
5 21 LONARDI G BCF 6 25 125 STG 1
6 175 COWAN A WGC 5 26 203 MAS 1
7 83 NOVARDIANTO J PGN 4 27 64 AIS 1
8 14 PACIONI L ANS 3 118 181 BLZ -3
9 205 ABDUL HALIL M MAS 2 119 145 TSG -3

10 74 WARD T BLN 1 120 164 VAM -3

Resort World Genting BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM 
 (RED JERSEY)
STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 132 TSC 16
 at 36.9km @ Bukit Damar (Cat.3, 110m) 2 72 BLN 10

1 132 MOHD ZARIFF M TSC 4 3 143 TSG 6
2 112 BOUGLAS G SMC 2 4 45 VCB 4
3 102 DONOHOE A ACA 1 5 102 ACA 3

KOM 6 112 SMC 2
 at 74.5km @ Bentong (Cat.3, 226m) 7 146 TSG 2

1 132 MOHD ZARIFF M TSC 4 8 82 PGN 1
2 102 DONOHOE A ACA 2 119 145 TSG -1
3 82 VAN AERT B PGN 1 120 164 VAM -2

KOM 0
 at 120.2km @ Genting Sempah (Cat.1, 645m) 0

1 72 FIELD R BLN 10 0
2 132 MOHD ZARIFF M TSC 8 0
3 143 MOREY D TSG 6 0
4 45 PACHER Q VCB 4 0
5 146 QUINTERO NOREÑA C TSG 2 0
6 145 EYOB M TSG 1 0

QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos Julian
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
EYOB Metkel
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman
FIELD Rylee
MOREY Drew
PACHER Quentin
DONOHOE Alistair
BOUGLAS Georgios

VINK Michael
AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer
KUSABA Keigo
MASUDA Nariyuki
EYOB Metkel
OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr

RAJOVIC Dusan
VIEL Mattia
ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
VAN DAM Ben
IACCHI Alessandro
CAHYADI Aiman

WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard
FEDOROV Yevgeniy
ORKEN Ahmet
BOUGLAS Georgios
JONES Taj
MINALI Riccardo

PACIONI Luca
VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin
COWAN Alexander
WARD Tristan
FIELD Rylee
NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit
MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman
PELUCCHI Matteo
LONARDI Giovanni
SALEH Mohd Harrif
LECROQ Jérémy
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2020 STAGE 4 - PUTRAJAYA - GENTING HIGHLANDS
Monday, 10 February 2020 12:00

START LIST Distance: 156.1 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 NTT RSA 2 ANS ITA 3 BCF ITA

10 + 00:01:17 18 + 00:10:02 3 + 00:01:17
 u 1 40 + 00:01:33  11 82 + 00:10:15  21 13 + 00:01:33

 2 60 + 00:01:33   u 22 39 + 00:01:33
  3 44 + 00:01:33  14 14 + 00:01:33  u 23 70 + 00:03:31
 4 3 + 00:01:17  u 15 96 + 00:12:23  24 108 + 00:16:58

 a 5 80 + 00:08:42  u 16 95 + 00:10:41  25 68 + 00:02:57
 6 25 + 00:01:33   26 26 + 00:01:33

4 THR ITA 5 VCB FRA 6 NDP FRA

7 + 00:01:17 11 + 00:01:17 5 + 00:01:17
 31 27 + 00:01:33  41 48 + 00:01:33  51 31 + 00:01:33

 u 32 16 + 00:01:33  42 36 + 00:01:33  a 52 69 + 00:03:01
 33 29 + 00:01:33  43 98 + 00:13:30  53 73 + 00:05:38
 34 90 + 00:10:18  44 51 + 00:01:33  a 54 23 + 00:01:33

 u 35 85 + 00:10:16  45 17 + 00:01:33  55 75 + 00:05:41
 36 57 + 00:01:33  46 33 + 00:01:33  

7 AIS JPN 8 BLN AUS 9 PGN INA

17 + 00:10:02 6 + 00:01:17 13 + 00:01:17
 a 61 46 + 00:01:33   a 81 10 + 00:01:32
 a 62 19 + 00:01:33   72 9 + 00:01:29  a 82 7 + 00:01:27
 a 63 115 + 00:21:09   73 84 + 00:10:16  a 83 18 + 00:01:33
 a 64 118 + 00:23:27   74 28 + 00:01:33  u a 84 79 + 00:08:14
 a 65 99 + 00:13:58  u 75 32 + 00:01:33  u a 85 54 + 00:01:33
 a 66 104 + 00:14:29   a 86 62 + 00:01:33

10 KSP KOR 11 ACA AUS 12 SMC CHN

21 + 00:33:26 19 + 00:13:57 9 + 00:01:17
 a 91 106 + 00:14:33  u  101 109 + 00:16:58  111 52 + 00:01:33
 a 92 113 + 00:19:35   102 100 + 00:14:25  112 8 + 00:01:28
 a 93 116 + 00:21:17  u  103 6 + 00:01:23  a 113 72 + 00:05:18

 u a 94 107 + 00:16:05  u  104 119 + 00:24:07  114 94 + 00:10:18
 u a 95 97 + 00:13:18  u  105 66 + 00:02:12  115 77 + 00:07:34
 u a 96 114 + 00:19:56   106 120 + 00:29:28  116 86 + 00:10:18

13 STG AUS 14 TSC MAS 15 TSG MAS

20 + 00:14:13 8 + 00:01:17 14 + 00:01:17
  121 105 + 00:14:29  131 4 + 00:01:22  m a 141 89 + 00:10:18
 122 117 + 00:22:00  m a 132 5 + 00:01:22  m a 142 83 + 00:10:16

 u  123 87 + 00:10:18  133 38 + 00:01:33   143 49 + 00:01:33
 u  124 103 + 00:14:29  134 24 + 00:01:33  144 43 + 00:01:33

 125 11 + 00:01:32  135 55 + 00:01:33  145 71 + 00:03:33
 126 76 + 00:07:34  136 58 + 00:01:33  146 34 + 00:01:33

16 TCC THA 17 VAM KAZ 18 WGC USA

2 + 00:00:03 1 - 29:27:10 4 + 00:01:17
 a 151 41 + 00:01:33  a 161 22 + 00:01:33  171 92 + 00:10:18
 a 152 93 + 00:10:18  u a 162 61 + 00:01:33  u 172 110 + 00:16:58
 a 153 42 + 00:01:33  u a 163 1 - 09:47:56  173 21 + 00:01:33
 a 154 2 + 00:00:09  a 164 112 + 00:17:18  174 35 + 00:01:33

 u a 155 50 + 00:01:33  u a 165 111 + 00:16:58  175 15 + 00:01:33
 a 156 81 + 00:09:07  u a 166 78 + 00:08:02  176 74 + 00:05:39

19 BLZ JPN 20 HKG HKG 21 MAS MAS
15 + 00:01:17 16 + 00:01:17 12 + 00:01:17

 a 181 67 + 00:02:47  a 191 59 + 00:01:33  m a 201 64 + 00:01:33
 a 182 30 + 00:01:33  a 192 37 + 00:01:33  m a 202 56 + 00:01:33
 a 183 47 + 00:01:33  a 193 53 + 00:01:33  m a 203 12 + 00:01:32
 a 184 91 + 00:10:18  a 194 101 + 00:14:29  u m a 204 63 + 00:01:33

  a 195 45 + 00:01:33  m a 205 20 + 00:01:33
 a 186 65 + 00:01:33  a 196 102 + 00:14:29  m a 206 88 + 00:10:18

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 120
including 26 u-23 riders (u), 54 asian riders (a) and 9 Malaysian riders (m)

KIM Jihun PEREZ Dominic
KIM Kookhyun FERRARI BARCELO Fabricio
KIM Jaehyun NOHALES NIETO Edgar

JONES Taj

QUINTERO NOREÑA Carlos JulianTVETCOV SergheiZENOVICH Mathew

SHIN Gwangho SHAW Stuart LOOIJ Andre

VINK Michael EYOB MetkelCELANO Danilo
BETTLES Carter OVECHKIN ArtemFICARA Pierpaolo

HARVEY James SALEH Mohd Harrif
QUICK Blake MOREY Drew

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman

RAILEANU Cristian

DUTTON Jay MAZUKI Nur Amirull FakhruddinORKEN Ahmet

TORTOMASI Leonardo ROLLAND Pierre

VAN DER MERWE Juan-Pierre

ITO Masakazu CAHYADI Aiman
SUMIYOSHI Kota VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin

KWON Soonyeong MEIJERS Jeroen
PARK Kyoungho BOUGLAS Georgios

RICE Matthew
DONOHOE Alistair

ARA PRO RACING SUNSHINE COAST SSOIS MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM

SAVINI DanielSVENDGAARD Michael Carbel

HIBATULLAH JamalKAIHARA Ryota

LE BON Johan
LECROQ Jérémy
MOTTIER Justin

BONGIORNO Francesco Manuel DE ROSSI LucasGAUTIER Cyril

VIEL Mattia

PACIONI Luca
RIVERA SERRANO Kevin
VENCHIARUTTI Nicola

OMAE Kakeru FIRDAUS Ahmad Yoga Ilham
WARD Tristan

SUNDERLAND Dylan
WALSCHEID Maximilian Richard
IRIBE Shotaro

ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TEAM SAPURA CYCLING TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM

GILMORE Zack
DRAKE Amarni

KSPO PROFESSIONAL

PACHER Quentin

FORTUNATO Lorenzo MINALI Riccardo
BEVILACQUA Simone NAKANE Hideto

KUSABA Keigo HASAN Sandy Nur
OKAMOTO Hayato NOVARDIANTO Jamalidin

FIELD Rylee
VAN DAM Ben

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE'

VINI ZABU' KTM B&B HOTELS - VITAL CONCEPT NIPPO DELKO PROVENCE

AISAN RACING TEAM TEAM BRIDGELANE PGN ROAD CYCLING TEAM

NTT PRO CYCLING TEAM

LONARDI Giovanni
MAZZUCCO Fabio
MONACO Alessandro
PELUCCHI Matteo
PESSOT Alessandro

BEVILACQUA Mattia ISHIGAMI Masahiro

IACCHI Alessandro RAJOVIC Dusan

BATTISTELLA Samuele
MEINTJES Louis

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM VINO - ASTANA MOTORS WILDLIFE GENERATION PRO CYCLING

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut NIKITIN Matvey BOARDMAN Samuel
LIPHONGYU Navuti CHZHAN Igor LANGE Colby
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol FEDOROV Yevgeniy ROSS Kent
BOONRATANATHANAKORN Thurakit OVSYANNIKOV Alexandr HOEHN Alex
CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan SEMENOV Alexandr COWAN Alexander
PHOUNSAVATH Ariya BRUSSENSKIY Gleb MCGEOUGH Cormac

UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN TEAM HONGKONG CHINA MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

MASUDA Nariyuki FUNG Ka Hoo ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan
SUZUKI Yuzuru CHOY Hiu Fung MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar

NAKAMURA Kaito KO Siu Wai

SUZUKI Ryu CHIU Ho San AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer
NISHIMURA Hiroki LAU Wan Yau Vincent EDY SUHAIDEE Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

HO Burr ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
MANAN Anuar
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